Marriage – William Peachey and Elizabeth Pillin, 1801

Name:	Elizabeth Pillin	
Spouse:	William Peachey	
Record Type:	Marriage	
Event Date:	2 Aug 1801	
Parish:	St Olave, Bermondsey	
Borough:	Southwark	
Register Type:	Parish Register	

0.500.500.500.500.500.500.500.500.500.5	William Peachey	of the	Parish Widower	0\$0\$0\$0\$0\$0\$0
1. 11. 1	10 0011 916	James Jarish	Midow	were
	husch by Banned	he Ver One T	houfand Eight	Hundred
	B	me w Ja	neount firs	ate
This Marriage	was folemnized between	een Us Sindeth !	hu h	
Drofance	of W. Dom	il.	Jack to sendo	4 mir ir
in the Preience	John Ada	mst.	3 3 4	4

Source: London Metropolitan Archives, Saint Olave, Bermondsey, Register of marriages, P71/OLA, Item 027